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Lista Atualizada dos Aprovados na Bolsa da FESG 2025-1

NUimero Nome

1 Alessandra Araujo Alves
2 Amanda Ferreira Silva
3 Amanda Inés Alves Borges
4 Ana Julia Marques Oliveira
5 Ana Laura Costa Dias
6 Ana Llcia Santos de Carvalho
7 Ana luiza Oliveira Silva
8 Ana Luiza Silva Brasilerio
9 Ana Sara Gomes Oliveira
10 Ana Victdria Silva Oliveira
11 Analy Oliveira Carvalho
12 Andressa Oliveira Costa Silva
13 Andreza Cristina Freitas Lopes
14 Anne Ely Silva Neto
15 Anne Gabrielly Santos Neves
16 Arthur Fellipe Freitas Andrade
17 Artur Barbosa Santos
18 Bianca Garcia Santos
19 Bianca Martins de Oliveira
20 Brenda Santos Teixeira
21 Bruna Rafaela Sousa Menezes
22 Bruno Leonardo de Castro
23 Bruno Martins Santos
24 Carla Ferreira de Medeiros

25 Carlos Henrique Alves da Silva

FESG

FUNDACAO DE ENSINO
SUPERIOR DE GOIRTUBA

Curso
psicologia
psicologia
enfermagem
educacéo fisica
letras
Veterinaria
Veterinaria
odontologia
pedagogia
pedagogia
enfermagem
enfermagem
fisioterapia
educacao fisica
pedagogia
direito
agronomia
odontologia
odontologia
pedagogia
fisioterapia
agronomia
educacéo fisica
Veterinaria

agronomia

Valor
250
250
250
250
150
250
250
250
150
150
250
250
250
250
150
250
250
250
250
150
250
250
250
250
250



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Cecilia Martins Oliveira
Daniel Galdino Ferreira
Denis Carlos Soares

Dioseph Crisley Vieira Sabino

Divino Sérgio Alcantara de Melo Neto

Edson Alves Ferreira Neto
Eduarda Carvalho Avelar
Eduarda Marques Silva
Emanuela Garcia Rodrigues
Emily Severo Félix

Erica Aparecida Santos Silva
Evelly Tomé Oliveira Silva
Felipy Borges Sandoval Garcia

Fernanda Paula Almeida Marques

Gabriel Victor Rodrigues Cardoso
Gabriele Viana Barbosa Prado
Georgia Lopes Santos

Geovana Fernandes Cardoso
Giovana Alves Silva

Giovanna Teixeira Soares

Guilherme Henrique Oliveira Amaro
Guilherme Rodrigues Pereira

Gustavo Goulart Ribeiro

Haimon Muryon Marques

Heitor Aurione Marques

Heloisa Adrido Lambert

Hemilly Vitéria Barbosa Medeiros
lanny Kelly Rodrigues Parreira
Ingridy Dias Silva

Ingridy Santana Moraes

Isadora Borges Sandoval Garcia

Isadora Christina Tavares Garcia

58 Jamilly Silva Mady

59 Jayslla Maria Bernardo da Silva

direito
direito
letras
arquitetura
odontologia
educacao fisica
odontologia
direito
Veterinaria
psicologia
agronomia
psicologia
agronomia

administragcéo

gestdo da tecnologia da

informacao
Veterinaria
enfermagem

engenharia civil

ciéncias contabeis

letras

enfermagem

gestdo da tecnologia da

informacao

gestdo da tecnologia da

informacao
agronomia
agronomia
direito
fisioterapia
pedagogia
veterinaria
veterinaria
odontologia
enfermagem
odontologia

enfermagem

250
250
150
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

250
250
250
250
150
150
250

250

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250



60 Jhon Eric Silva Oliveira

61 Jhon Vitor Augusto Buzaim

62 Joao Henrique Oliveira Carvalho
63 Jodo Marcos Oliveira Medeiros
64 Jodo Martins da Silva Neto

65 Jodo Pedro Gomes Oliveira

66 Jodo Victor Oliveira Amaro

67 Jodo Victtor Oliveira Flores
68 Jodo Vitor Silva Rabelo
69 Joaquim Felis Neto

70 Julia Flabiny Resende Martins

71 Kaiky Moreira Oliveira

72 Kaio Victor Vargas Moreira

73 Kayllane Cardoso de Sousa

74 Keila de Paula Rodrigues

75 Kevem Clay Martos Tavares

76 Lara Sarina Silva Lemes

77 Laura Carolina Gongalves Clemente
78 Laura Myllena Pereira Dias

79 Lauriany Silva Rodrigues

80 Lavinia Silva Araujo

81 Leticia Oliveira Almeida

82 Lissiane Larissa Ribeiro Silva
83 Lorena Silva Ribeiro

84 Luana Silva Costa

85 Lucas Cunha Matos Borges

86 Lucas Oliveira Almeida

87 Luis Ricardo Ribeiro Cardoso
88 Luiz Fernando Macedo Camilo
89 Luiz Guilherme Rocha Godoy
90 Maiene Helena Lemes Duarte
91 Manuella Mariah Santos Crispim
92 Maria Clara Vieira de Lima Oliveira
93 Maria Eduarda de Sousa Araujo

94 Maria Eduarda Freitas Menezes

educacao fisica
psicologia
agronomia
educacéo fisica
agronomia
agronomia

engenharia civil

gestdo da tecnologia da

informacao
Veterinaria
agronomia

veterinaria

gestdo da tecnologia da

informacao
agronomia
enfermagem
Veterinaria
engenharia civil
fisioterapia
agronomia
psicologia
educacéo fisica
ciéncias contabeis
psicologia
Veterinaria
arquitetura
veterinaria
direito
educacéo fisica
direito
arquitetura
educacéo fisica
direito
psicologia
ciéncias contabeis
enfermagem

enfermagem

250
250
250
250
250
250
250

250
250
250
250

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
150
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
150
250
250



95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Maria Eduarda Nascimento Silva
Maria Eduarda Oliveira

Maria Eduarda Pereira Nunes
Maria Eduarda Pires Almeida
Maria Eduarda Sousa Pains
Maria Eduarda Xavier Portilho
Maria Luiza Santos Martins
Maria Madalena de Oliveira
Mariana Alves Oliveira

Mariana Santana Moura

Marilda Gabrielle Esteves Cardoso
Marina Pereira dos Santos
Marta de Jesus Silva

Matheus Ribeiro de Oliveira

Maycon Douglas Oliveira Lopes

Maynara Whayne Fernandes Almeida

110 Aguiar

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129

Mel Alda Vieira Marques Faria
Micaella Lemes Silva

Mirella Aizza Amaral

Monica Ribeiro Oliveira

Nathan Victor Gomes Oliveira
Pablo Ordonhez Santos

Pedro Henrique Adriana Lemes
Pedro Henrique Araudjo Santos
Pedro Henrique Chaves Silva
Pedro Henrique Costa Silva
Pedro Henrique da Silva Coimbra
Quélitha Jeielly Gomes Santos
Radyji Gabrielly Martins Borges
Rafael Vieira Alves Prado

Raiany Ketlen Xavier Mendes
Rhejandra Kethellyn Chaves Silva

Ricardo Assis Pereira

Richard Marques Pereira

Rogério Alves Peixoto

fisioterapia

educacao fisica

Veterinaria
direito
enfermagem
direito
psicologia
pedagogia
pedagogia
agronomia
enfermagem
psicologia
enfermagem
veterinaria

direito

psicologia
enfermagem
direito
fisioterapia
veterinaria
psicologia
fisioterapia
enfermagem
agronomia
Veterinaria
agronomia
odontologia
psicologia
fisioterapia
administracéo
administragcéo
pedagogia

psicologia

gestdo da tecnologia da

informacéo

educacao fisica

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
150
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
150
150
150
250

250
250



130 Roniton Pereira de Melo Filho
131 Sabrina Afonso Souza

132 Samyra Christina de Paula Silva
133 Sara Santana Pires

134 Sarah Cristina Oliveira Freitas
135 Stefane Caroline Borges Santos
136 Talitha Silva Aradjo

137 Taylane Ferreira dos Santos

138 Thalita Lopes Ordonhes

139 Uribatan Gongalves Pereira Neto
140 Victor Hugo de Sousa

141 Vinicius Prado Costa

142 Vinicius Silva Marques

143 Vitoria Alves Oliveira

144 Vitoria Freitas Silva

145 Vitoria Messias Oliveira

146 Vitéria Souza da Silva

147 Willian Gabriel Borges

148 Yasmi Karoline Ferreira Jorge
149 Yere Fanny Borges Rodrigues de Oliveira

TOTAL:

agronomia
odontologia
enfermagem
Veterinaria
fisioterapia
educacao fisica
letras
enfermagem
enfermagem
agronomia
Veterinaria
agronomia
veterinaria
pedagogia
agronomia
administracéo
enfermagem
agronomia
psicologia

agronomia

250
250
250
250
250
250
150
250
250
250
250
250
250
150
250
150
250
250
250
250
35550



